All st. steel pressure transmitters All st. steel housing & wetted parts
with flush diaphragm st. steel piezoresistive silicon pressure sensors
series EDN.620 Flameproof explosion version in Hazardous area
Certified by KOSHA, Ex d IIC T6
General features
■ Specially designed for the measurement in Hazardous area
■ Pressure range from -1…0 bar to 0…250 bar
■ Explosion-proof Ex d IIC T6

Option code
Code
How to order
EDN.620.O1.A5.FP.G2.BR33
EDN.620, 0.35%, 4…20mA, A5, Flameproof conn. cable gland, G 1/2", 0…10 bar
FP
Accuracy
A5 ≤ 0.35 % F.S
A7 ≤ 0.25 % F.S
A9 ≤ 0.1 % F.S
A10 ≤ 0.05 % F.S
Flameproof conn. cable gland
CC Certificate of conformance / origin
RS
R43
R45
"USE NO OIL" for Oxygen application
PCA Adapter
Restrictor screw in socket hole
NO
DMCC Manufacture calibration certificate
KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
TP St. steel tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
R33
R32
R47
RYY
T4
R39
R41
R37
R35
-40…125℃ / operating temperature
Description
0…40
0…1
G2
R23
R19
R30
R28
R26
  others on request
0…1.6
0…2.5
0…4
0…6
0…10
M M12 electrical plug
G 1/2", flush diaphragm
Range
-1…0
Output signal
4…20mA / 2-wire system
0…10V / 3-wire system
0…5V / 3-wire system
1…5V / 3-wire system
O1
O2
O4
O3
0…16
0…25
Others on request
0…100
0…160
0…250
0…60
■ Flush Diaphragm
Pin assignment
Wiring
Daho Tronic Ltd.
STX W-Tower 209